
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Nr. 
47 

227 
156 
243 
716 

48 
176 

36 
198 
519 
339 
497 
979 
281 
397 
363 
967 
417 
757 
375 
952 
348 

Namn 
Pontus Jönsson 
Niclas Tyrberg 
Niklas Pettersson 
Emil Berggren 
Martin Holm 
Johan Nyström 
Hugo Johansson 
David Jadeborn 
Jesper Hansson 
Elias Andersson 
Fabian Sönnermyr 
Christoffer Larsson 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Jonatan Skattberg 
Thim Zander 
Kim Ramsell 
Hugo Qvarfordh 
Daniel Nyman 
Oskar Pettersson 
Ken Hultstrand 
Fredrik Adolfsson 
Jesper Johansson 

Klubb 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Göta MS 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tomelilla MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Landskrona MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
FMCK Borås 
Ulricehamns MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Folkare MK 
Limhamns MK 
Ludvika MX Klubb 
Limhamns MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Tidaholms MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

H1  
25 
20 
22 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
8 
9 
7 
4 
6 

10 
5 
3 
0 
2 
1 
0 

H2  
25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
13 
15 
14 
12 
11 
10 
6 
8 
9 
7 
-- 
5 
4 
3 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Totalt 
50 
42 
40 
38 
31 
29 
29 
27 
24 
22 
18 
15 
15 
13 
13 
10 
10 
7 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Sponsor 
Leo.Husqvarna Motostar 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Leo. Husqvarna 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team Däckmäster 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Motortjänst 

Team Din MC MonsterEnergy Motul 

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden 

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Junior SM Delt.3 
MX1 

Totalt MX1 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 


